Ernteperiode 2021/2022

Geerntete Sonderherkiinfte der DKV im Zeitraum vom 1. Juni 2021 bis

zum 31. Mai 2022 (Z = Zapfen, R = Rohsaatgut, S = Samen, N = Nusse)

Bergahorn
Eldena

Eutin

Rixdorf-Seedorf

Sachsisches LoB-Hugelland
Elsheere

Frankische Platte
Flatterulme

Ostholstein

Goorstorf
Hainbuche
Eutin

Nérdliches Harzvorland

Séchsisches LoB-Hugelland

Samenplantage Schnorrenberg

Samenplantage Schnorrenberg

Wolfgang
Kiefer

Gustrow

Wolfgang

Patthorst
Kiistentanne
Gohrde

Radelubbe
Lindenbléttrige Birke
Burgholz

Rotbuche

Eutin

Roteiche

Bornheim

Eldena

Schwarznuss

Steiner Wald

Tulpenbaum
Nordschwarzwalder Vorberge
Vogelkirsche

Lensahn

Winterlinde

Eldena

253,30 kg

325,00kg

270,00 kg
707,50 kg

1,00 kg

97,50 kg
78,00 kg

271,30 kg

95,00 kg

439,50 kg

30,00 kg
100,00 kg
886,00 kg

160,30 kg
296,50 kg

498,10kg

1.754,50 kg
689,70 kg

94,00 kg

458,00 kg

855,00 kg

637,60 kg

19.792 Stk.

142 kg

20,00 kg

31,80 kg
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